Sail Caledonia 2023
Rresults Race 9 - Beauly Firth

Fleet No.

Class 2
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Class 4

11
12
13
14
15
16

Name

Spylgarn
Elsie
Toriadhean
Kingfisher
Buccaneer
Iskio
Charlotte
Shark
Dragon

Apus
Myth
Sula
Pippin

Gwennol y Mor

Gracenote

Skipper

Paul Eunson

Jim Poole

Mike Tatham

Paul Nobbs

Stuart Morgan
Frederic Objois

Eric Weller

loan Valerian Bulgaria
James Simpson

Andrew Piers
Kym Hughes
Joshua Balcombe
Mark Darley

Dermot Logan
Rod Shiers

Start Time

Finish Time

Total

0:51:16
0:35:43
DNF
DNF
0:38:38
0:35:28
0:39:27
0:41:12
0:44:17

0:32:42
0:35:25
0:35:15
0:32:15
0:35:30
0:34:30

Finishing
Order

13th
8th

9th
6th
10th
11th
12th

2nd
5th
4th
1st
7th
3rd

Race Points
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